

# Always Available.



## Pizza Crust, Cauliflower, 10"

### Product Details:

Item Number: 610102

Pack Size: 24/6 oz.

Serving Per Case: 72

Net Weight: 9 lbs.

Temperature Class: Frozen

Shelf Life:

Sales Price Per: NA

Kosher: No

Meal Contribution:

Cook State: Uncooked

Class: Always Available

Case Price: NA

GTIN-12 UPC: 854114007949

GTIN-14: 10862871000360

### Product Information and Key Information:

#### Benefits and Suggested Use:

Naturally gluten-free, lower in calories, carbs, fats and sugar than traditional crust/dough, higher in nutrients, protein and fiber than most pizzas.

#### Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:

Preheat oven to 425 degrees. Top the crust with 2 1/2 to 3 ounces of tomato sauce, followed by cheese. Then add your patron's/customer's favorite topping.

In convection oven, bake for 7-11 minutes or until cheeses start browning (bubbling)

## Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

**Serving Size** 2oz

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories 170**

Calories from Fat 60

	% Daily Value *
<b>Total Fat</b> 6g	10%
Saturated Fat 1g	4%
T r a n s           F a t	
0	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 15mg	5%
<b>Sodium</b> 105mg	4%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 26g	9%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Total Sugars 1g	-
Incl. Added Sugars 0g	0.0%
<b>Protein</b> 2g	19%
Vitamin D 0mg	0.0%
Calcium 0mg	2%
Iron 0mg	4%
Potassium 0mg	0.0%
Vitamin A 0mg	0%
Vitamin C 0mg	20%
Vitamin E 0mg	0.0%
Zinc 0mg	0.0%
Phosphorus 0mg	0.0%

\* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## National Food Group

Email: [info@nationalfoodgroup.com](mailto:info@nationalfoodgroup.com)

Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

[www.nationalfoodgroup.com](http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com)

Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866

# Always Available.



## Pizza Crust, Cauliflower, 10"

---

### Ingredients:

Cauliflower, brown rice flour, cornstarch, water, tapioca, sunflower oil, extra virgin olive oil, sugar, egg, xanthan gum, yeast, salt, vinegar, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phospahte)).

### Allergen Statement:

Eggs

### Logistics Information:

**Gross Weight:** 11 lbs

**Case Dimensions:** 10.57 X 10.57 X 10.14

**Pallet Count:** 60

**Cube:** 0.656

**Block and Tier:** 12 and 5

---

## National Food Group

**Email:** [info@nationalfoodgroup.com](mailto:info@nationalfoodgroup.com)

**Direct:** 800.886.6866

**Fax:** 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

[www.nationalfoodgroup.com](http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com)

**Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866